
 

VIKING VARSITY TENNIS 

FALL 2021 
 

 

DATE  DAY  OPPONENT  TIME  SITE 

 

Aug 10  Tuesday College Station 4:00 PM CSHS  

 

Aug 13  Friday  Madisonville  9:00 AM BHS  

 

Aug 13  Friday  Waco   1:00 PM BHS 

 

Aug 17  Tuesday Rudder   4:00 PM Rudder 

 

Aug 24  Tuesday Shoemaker*  4:30 PM Shoemaker 

 

Aug 31  Tuesday Copperas Cove* 4:30 PM BHS 

 

Sept 7  Tuesday Harker Heights* 4:30 PM HHHS 

 

Sept 14 Tuesday Ellison *  4:30 PM BHS 

 

Sept 17 Friday  Willis   4:00PM BHS 

 

Sept 21 Tuesday Temple*  4:30 PM Temple 

 

Sept 28 Tuesday Killeen*  4:30 PM BHS 

 

Oct 5  Tuesday Belton   4:30PM Belton 

 

Oct 11-12 Mon-Tues Bi-District Playoffs TBD  TBD 

 

 

 


